

L.A. Misc Case 103 of 2014.

Present : A. Bhattacharyya, Learned Addl. District Judge, 2nd Court, Hooghly-in-charge.

Order No. 108 dated 10.04.2023.

Today is fixed for hearing of the case.

O.P takes no steps. L.A- Collector, Hooghly files hazira on behalf of petitioner.

Learned Regular P.O is on leave. The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 15.06.2023 for hearing of the case.

Dictated and corrected by me,

Judge, (i.c)

Addl. District Judge,
Cum-Judge, Spl. Court,
Hooghly.
(I.C)